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PRUEBA Nº: 1 100 Estilos X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 11.1

54879496 MARC RIBAS ROSELLO1.1 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

49416594 VALERIA TUR DEMCHUK1.2 2014 S.T.PORTUS

20545722 MARTIN BLANCO PRESA1.3 2012 S.T.PORTUS

20546732 ABRAHAM BARRON CARDONA1.4 2012 S.T.PORTUS

49413267 ZEUS MARTOS MOLINA1.5 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 2 100 Mariposa M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 22.1

48233669 JOAN ROIG PLANELLS2.2 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

48232467 MATIAS ADDA FERRER 01:37.12 252.3 2010 EULARIO

48233661 NICOLAS ALBA ESCOBAR2.4 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 32.2

48233261 AITOR MOLINA BERNAUS 01:27.56 253.2 2010 NAIBIZA

48233128 UMI CRISTIAN PEREZ OTA 01:15.38 253.3 2010 EULARIO

48233946 PAU TORRES VEGA 01:18.21 253.4 2010 NAIBIZA

48233464 GERARD PRATS TUR 01:31.61 253.5 2010 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Libres F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 43.1

54879495 MARIA RIBAS ROSELLO4.2 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

49413640 ABRIL CURBELO CASADO4.3 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

49416088 CLAUDIA RIBAS ROIG4.4 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

49416370 ADRIANA TORRES DEL PINO4.5 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 53.2

49413280 ADRIANA BERNAUS DELGADO5.1 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

20546265 MAR MARTÍNEZ VARGAS 03:36.15 255.2 2012 PORTUS

49414569 JULIA CASADO MARTINEZ 03:29.31 255.3 2012 EULARIO

49413119 IARA CANALEJO SELAS 03:30.21 255.4 2012 PORTUS

77799347 ALEXIA GARCIA COMINO 04:01.82 255.5 2012 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 63.3

20546073 ANNA FERRER RIBAS 03:29.03 256.1 2012 EULARIO

77992214 ANA SANCHEZ RUBIO 03:20.34 256.2 2012 EULARIO

20545681 MARIA TORRES PLANELLS 03:06.34 256.3 2012 EULARIO

20545707 MARTINA NOGUERA CONTRERAS 03:08.82 256.4 2012 EULARIO

02981385 WALAE MEFTAH EL MODEN 03:23.19 256.5 2012 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Mariposa X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 74.1

54877873 MARC ROIG MORENO 00:49.43 257.2 2011 EULARIO

49413413 MARIA PRATS TUR 00:45.89 257.3 2013 PORTUS

20546010 RENEE ALVAREZ ARGENTO 00:47.79 257.4 2013 EULARIO

49416591 MARÍA HERNÁNDEZ MARÍN 01:02.10 257.5 2013 PORTUS
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Mariposa X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 84.2

49411831 MIQUEL LLORENS RIERA 00:44.07 258.1 2011 NAIBIZA

49416196 ARIANNE DE SANTANA ÁLVAREZ 00:42.89 258.2 2013 PORTUS

20545611 LLUC CARDONA MORATA 00:39.93 258.3 2011 PORTUS

49413232 ERIC SERRA ROMERO 00:40.21 258.4 2011 PORTUS

49411002 BRUNO LLORENS SURIGUEZ 00:43.58 258.5 2011 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 200 Libres M <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 95.1

20545404 JOAN TUR BARÓ 02:48.96 259.2 2009 PORTUS

54877639 PAUL ZIOLKOWSKI TRAGUETA 02:38.34 259.3 2009 PORTUS

48199918 SIMON HORMIGO ROSELLO 02:46.74 259.4 2008 NAIBIZA

48230103 NESTOR GALVEZ RODRIGUEZ 02:57.48 259.5 2009 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 105.2

48199482 JOAN PRATS TUR 02:31.32 2510.2 2008 PORTUS

48199330 NICOLÁS SERRA ROBLES 02:25.77 2510.3 2008 PORTUS

48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAR 02:25.91 2510.4 2008 EULARIO

20545313 GABRIEL TORRES DE SOUSA 02:35.31 2510.5 2009 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 115.3

48230105 ALBERT ROMERO DOMINGUEZ 02:25.21 2511.1 2009 NAIBIZA

49411945 AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA 02:18.17 2511.2 2008 EULARIO

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 02:12.22 2511.3 2008 EULARIO

49411944 AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA 02:13.68 2511.4 2008 EULARIO

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 02:21.96 2511.5 2008 NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Libres F <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 126.1

20545708 HELENA ROSELLO GARCIA 03:30.23 2512.1 2011 EULARIO

48233975 PAULA ARTEAGA CABALLERO 03:04.63 2512.2 2010 NAIBIZA

49411434 TANIT ALVAREZ ARGENTO 02:58.90 2512.3 2011 EULARIO

49410573 MIRIAM RIERA ROSELLO 03:00.46 2512.4 2010 NAIBIZA

49419563 MALENA BEDIANG SANAM SOUZA 03:20.55 2512.5 2010 NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 136.2

49411571 CARLOTA TYSON MARTINEZ 02:56.00 2513.1 2010 PORTUS

49412214 SOFIA MARIA JUAN GARCIA 02:53.04 2513.2 2011 PORTUS

49410356 ONA TUR FERRER 02:51.54 2513.3 2010 EULARIO

49411532 MARIA BONET PEREZ 02:51.68 2513.4 2011 EULARIO

49413375 AROA WONG PADILLA 02:54.90 2513.5 2011 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 146.3

49412274 ELSA BUFI RIERA 02:44.71 2514.1 2010 EULARIO

54877872 LAIA ROIG MORENO 02:41.32 2514.2 2011 EULARIO

49411450 ANIA FERRER CARASA 02:36.51 2514.3 2010 EULARIO

48233492 NOEMI CARDONA CASTILLO 02:40.78 2514.4 2010 EULARIO

49413486 JUDITH PEREZ GARCIA 02:44.59 2514.5 2011 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 7 50 Espalda X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 157.1

49417225 LUCIA ALVAREZ MARTIN15.2 2015 S.T.NAIBIZA

49418886 ENZO BELLIDO CARDONA15.3 2013 S.T.PORTUS

54878200 ONA ROMERO TORRENT15.4 2015 S.T.PORTUS

49414862 LLUC BELLA BENAVENT15.5 2013 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 167.2

49418885 INES BELLIDO CARDONA16.1 2015 S.T.PORTUS

49414672 AITOR PASCUAL MORENO16.2 2013 S.T.EULARIO

49414654 ALEJANDRO RIBAS SCHLÖTKE 00:47.68 2516.3 2013 NAIBIZA

49416229 AUSTIN MARI LOUND 00:52.43 2516.4 2013 EULARIO

49413832 IVAN RAMOS IKKONEN16.5 2013 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 8 200 Estilos X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 178.1

48233669 JOAN ROIG PLANELLS17.2 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

01384599 MOHAMED MESOUAB17.3 2010 S.T.PORTUS

48233661 NICOLAS ALBA ESCOBAR17.4 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 188.2

20546073 ANNA FERRER RIBAS 04:14.59 2518.2 2012 EULARIO

49413119 IARA CANALEJO SELAS 03:56.41 2518.3 2012 PORTUS

77799347 ALEXIA GARCIA COMINO 04:07.70 2518.4 2012 EULARIO

20546265 MAR MARTÍNEZ VARGAS 04:14.72 2518.5 2012 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 198.3

77992214 ANA SANCHEZ RUBIO 03:46.65 2519.1 2012 EULARIO

49414569 JULIA CASADO MARTINEZ 03:43.19 2519.2 2012 EULARIO

20545681 MARIA TORRES PLANELLS 03:23.00 2519.3 2012 EULARIO

20545707 MARTINA NOGUERA CONTRERAS 03:23.07 2519.4 2012 EULARIO

02981385 WALAE MEFTAH EL MODEN 03:43.44 2519.5 2012 PORTUS

SERIE Nº 208.4

48232467 MATIAS ADDA FERRER 03:08.61 2520.1 2010 EULARIO

48233946 PAU TORRES VEGA 02:56.52 2520.2 2010 NAIBIZA

48233128 UMI CRISTIAN PEREZ OTA 02:50.87 2520.3 2010 EULARIO

48233261 AITOR MOLINA BERNAUS 02:54.76 2520.4 2010 NAIBIZA

48233464 GERARD PRATS TUR 03:07.58 2520.5 2010 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 9 200 Estilos X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 219.1

49411831 MIQUEL LLORENS RIERA21.2 2011 S.T.NAIBIZA

49416196 ARIANNE DE SANTANA ÁLVAREZ21.3 2013 S.T.PORTUS

49416591 MARÍA HERNÁNDEZ MARÍN21.4 2013 S.T.PORTUS

49411002 BRUNO LLORENS SURIGUEZ21.5 2011 S.T.NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 9 200 Estilos X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 229.2

49413413 MARIA PRATS TUR22.1 2013 S.T.PORTUS

20545611 LLUC CARDONA MORATA22.2 2011 S.T.PORTUS

54877873 MARC ROIG MORENO22.3 2011 S.T.EULARIO

20546010 RENEE ALVAREZ ARGENTO22.4 2013 S.T.EULARIO

49413232 ERIC SERRA ROMERO22.5 2011 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 10 400 Estilos M <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 2310.1

48230105 ALBERT ROMERO DOMINGUEZ23.2 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

54877639 PAUL ZIOLKOWSKI TRAGUETA23.3 2009 S.T.PORTUS

48199918 SIMON HORMIGO ROSELLO23.4 2008 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 2410.2

48199482 JOAN PRATS TUR24.2 2008 S.T.PORTUS

20545313 GABRIEL TORRES DE SOUSA24.3 2009 S.T.EULARIO

48199330 NICOLÁS SERRA ROBLES24.4 2008 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 2510.3

49411944 AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA25.1 2008 S.T.EULARIO

48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAR 06:26.20 2525.2 2008 EULARIO

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 06:05.49 2525.3 2008 EULARIO

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 06:13.05 2525.4 2008 NAIBIZA

49411945 AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA 06:26.42 2525.5 2008 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 11 400 Estilos F <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 2611.1

49410356 ONA TUR FERRER26.1 2010 S.T.EULARIO

49412214 SOFIA MARIA JUAN GARCIA26.2 2011 S.T.PORTUS

48233492 NOEMI CARDONA CASTILLO26.3 2010 S.T.EULARIO

54877872 LAIA ROIG MORENO26.4 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49411434 TANIT ALVAREZ ARGENTO26.5 2011 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 2711.2

49412274 ELSA BUFI RIERA27.1 2010 S.T.EULARIO

49413486 JUDITH PEREZ GARCIA27.2 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49411532 MARIA BONET PEREZ 06:32.77 2527.3 2011 EULARIO

49411450 ANIA FERRER CARASA 06:43.28 2527.4 2010 EULARIO

49413375 AROA WONG PADILLA27.5 2011 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 12 4x50 Libres X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 2812.1

00499 NAIBIZA INICIACION <A>28.3 S.T.INICIACIONNAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 13 4x100 Libres X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 2913.1

00499 NAIBIZA BENJAMIN <A>29.2 S.T.BENJAMINNAIBIZA

01345 PORTUS BENJAMIN29.3 S.T.BENJAMINPORTUS

00895 EULARIO BENJAMIN29.4 S.T.BENJAMINEULARIO

00499 NAIBIZA BENJAMIN <B>29.5 S.T.BENJAMINNAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 14 4x100 Libres X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 3014.1

01345 PORTUS BENJAMIN30.3 S.T.BENJAMINPORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 15 4x100 Estilos X <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 3115.1

00895 EULARIO ALEVIN <EQ.A>31.2 S.T.ALEVINEULARIO

01345 PORTUS ALEVIN31.3 S.T.ALEVINPORTUS

00499 NAIBIZA ALEVIN <A>31.4 S.T.ALEVINNAIBIZA

00895 EULARIO ALEVIN <EQ.B>31.5 S.T.ALEVINEULARIO
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